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CASE NUMBER: 13-1583-EL-CSS
PETE SPOONER AND CINDY J BIAS VS OHIO EDISON/FIRST
CASE DESCRIPTION: ENERGY SOLUTIONS

DATE OF SERVICE:  9/17/2014

DOCUMENT SIGNED
o 4,17 |/ ‘/

Sign Here: 6W
0

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

none WILLIAMS, GREGORY L
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
KEY BANK BUILDING
88 EAST BROAD STREET SUITE 1590
COLUMBUS ,0H 614-224-39
Phone:614-224-3960
Email: WILLIAMS@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Casto, Scott J Mr.
FirstEnergy
76 S. Main St.

Akron,OH 44308

Phone:(330) 761-7835

Fax:(330) 384-3875
Email:scasto@firstenergycorp.com

none *WHITT, MARK A
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP
THE KEY BANK BLDG
88E BROAD ST STE 1590
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COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3411
Email WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Campbell, Andrew J Mr.

Whitt Sturtevant LLP

PNC Plaza

155 E. Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3973
Email:campbeli@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Williams, Gregory L. Mr.

WHITT STURTEVANT LLP

The KeyBank Building

88 East Broad Street, Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 224-3946
Email:williams@whitt-sturtevant.com

*Lang, James F Mr.

Calfee Halter & Griswold LLP
The Calfee Building

1405 East Sixth Street
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:216-622-8200
Fax:214-241-0816
Email:jlang@calfee.com

* Alexander, Nathaniel Trevor Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold, LLP
21 E. State St., Suite 1100
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-1500
Fax:614-621-0010
Email:talexander@calfee.com

none *Dunn, Carrie M Ms.
FirstEnergy Service Company
76 Main Street S
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-761-2352
Fax:330-384-3875
Email:cdunn@firstenergycorp.com

COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

SPOONER, PETE NONE

10800 HUMM RD

BERLIN HEIGHTS,OH 44814

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

OHIO EDISON COMPANY NONE

LEILA VESPOLI

76 S MAIN ST

AKRON ,OH 44308
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